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FOREWORD

Through the years, IIM Trichy and its faculty body have
continuously strived to shape the students into world class
leaders. The outgoing batch of PGP 2019-21 have shown
exceptional academic rigor and resilience. The learnings they
have gained here will pave their road to success.

The campus saw participation from regular recruiters such as
Avalon Consulting, Deloitte, Godrej, Saint Gobain, TAFE, Yes
Bank, NatWest, JP Morgan Chase, Ultratech, McKinsey & Co and
participation from new recruiters such as Bain & Co, BNY Mellon,
Philips, ZS Associates, Syngene, Apollo Hospitals, Airtel and
Aditya Birla Fashion & Retail Ltd. offering coveted profiles across
various domains.

130 companies participated in the placement process offering
roles across various domains of Sales & Marketing, Finance,
General Management, Strategy, Consulting, Operations, and HR.
The average CTC recorded at ₹ 14.85L with ₹ 30L as the highest
CTC. This strong performance in a turbulent year is an indication
of IIM Trichy’s commitment to academic excellence and the
active role it plays in shaping the world of management.
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FINAL PLACEMENT HIGHLIGHTS

48% 21% 20% 11%

Consulting & Analytics Sales & Marketing BFSI Operations

Sector-wise offers as a Percentage of Total

Highest CTC – Domain Wise

Sales & Marketing ₹ 30L

Banking, Financial Services and 
Insurance (BFSI) ₹ 22.21L

₹ 25L

Operations ₹ 20.5L

Consulting & Analytics

Increase in number of companies34%

Increase in consulting & analytics 
domain roles23%

Percentage of batch receiving 
PPOs/PPIs 24%

Increase in average CTC of top 25% 
in Operations domain16%

Increase in highest CTC offered20%



Top Roles Offered

Average CTC 
of top 50%

₹ 17.1L
Major roles offered: Management 
Trainee- Marketing,  Business 
Development, Territory Manager, Zonal 
Sales Manger, Business Analyst-Digital 
Marketing, Account Manager, 

Field Marketing Analyst

Sales & Marketing

Operations
Major roles offered: Analyst- Business 
Planning & Analysis, Knowledge Analyst 
– Service Ops Analytics, Knowledge 
Analyst – Manufacturing & Supply Chain, 
Demand Planner, Senior Consultant, 
Category Management – Management 
Trainee

Consulting & Analytics
Major roles offered: Senior business 
Analyst / Consultant, Associate Manager, 
Analytics, Associate, Consultant, Knowledge 
Analyst, Management Trainee-Data Science 
and Analytics, Research Analyst, Associate 
Consultant, Analytics Manager

Finance
Major roles offered: Management 
Trainee, Business Leadership Programme, 
Analyst, Associate-Credit Risk Monitoring, 
Risk Management, Claims Management, 
Associate - Research & Investment 
Services, Financial Reporting lead

Avg CTC of                   
top 50%

₹ 17.70L

Avg CTC of                   
top 50%

₹ 17.75L

Avg CTC of                   
top 50%

₹ 17.02L

Avg CTC of                   
top 50%

₹ 16.09L
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FORGING NEW RELATIONSHIPS

CONTINUING RELATIONSHIPS



PLACEMENT OFFICE

Indian Institute of Management Tiruchirappalli, 
Pudukkottai Main Road, Chinna Sooriyur

Village, Tiruchirappalli- 620 024, Tamil Nadu, 
India.

Akash Deepak Patil 
akash.p@iimtrichy.ac.in 

Antony Ronald Simon 
antony.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Arpita Pritam Mishra 
arpita.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Badri Sundararajan 
badri.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Drikjit Aich
drikjit.a@iimtrichy.ac.in

Hozefa Mustafa Patrawala
hozefa.p@iimtrichy.ac.in

Mihir Milind Musale
mihir.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Vaishnavi GK 
vaishnavi.gk@iimtrichy.ac.in

Vamsee Kotaru
vamsee.k@iimtrichy.ac.in

Venkatesh Vallabhaneni
venkatesh.v@iimtrichy.ac.in

Prof. Sirish Kumar Gouda 
Chairperson – Placement, IIM Tiruchirappalli 

placement@iimtrichy.ac.in
+91-431-2505035

Anish Suresh Babu
anish.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Antara Rabha
antara.r@iimtrichy.ac.in

Arpan Goyal
arpan.g@iimtrichy.ac.in

Brijesh Tiwari
brijesh.t@iimtrichy.ac.in

Debajyoti Nanda
debajyoti.n@iimtrichy.ac.in

Divya Dirsipam
divya.d@iimtrichy.ac.in

Jaishankar Kannan
jaishankar.k@iimtrichy.ac.in

Nikhilesh Samavedam
nikhilesh.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Prateek Mohanty
prateek.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Rashmitha Kishore Boloor
rashmitha.b@iimtrichy.ac.in

Sakshi Juneja
sakshi.j@iimtrichy.ac.in

Sarthak Bajpai
sarthak.b@iimtrichy.ac.in
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